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Vilnius University Faculty of Law

KADYS EIMANTAS, Senior lecturer Dr.

LinkedIn

Main areas of scientific interest, research, and expertise

Civil and Civil Procedure Law.

Title of dissertation defended

Digital Assets as a Property Law Object.

Education

Since 2020 doctoral studies, Faculty of Law, Vilnius University.
2019 acquired a Master’s of Law degree, Faculty of Law, Vilnius University.

Main scientific and research projects

2020-2021  implementer  of  the  project  “Reform  of  operational  documents  of
Mažeikiai  district  municipal  educational  institutions”.  Project  coordinator  and
funding source – Mažeikiai District Municipality Administration.

Significant expert activity, membership

2014-2019 Member of the European Student Lawyers Association (ELSA).

Popularization of science

E. Kadys. A mandatory part of the inheritance: what part of the inheritance belongs
to the relatives of the deceased regardless of the contents of the will? Publication on
Lrt.lt, 2021-05-10.
E. Kadys. What legally belongs to the spouse as personal property in the marriage?
Publication on Lrt.lt, 2021-06-09.
E. Kadys. How to accept an inheritance while avoiding responsibility for the debts of
the inherited property? Publication on Lrt.lt, 2021-05-20.
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Languages

Lithuanian and English.
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